1D:20251125122511 Name: AYQ 25mm/s .5~35Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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Name - SOUMAORO AYO
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Age45
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: 81
: 161
: 90

Qr/qQre :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:
RV5+SV1 :
QTcF

355/388
51/ 4/ 26

1.804/-1.033

0.771

1 0.437

001:Sinus Rhythm
171:Normal ECG

o

pm

ms

ms Reference Report Comfirmed by:
ms

ms

11-25-2025 12:25:32

mv
mvV

%




